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The information in this directory is for use only of members of The First Presbyterian Church. Please do not add 
someone to your email or mailing list without their permission. 



Pastor 
Andrew, 

Katie, 
and Theo 

Long 

 

1319 W Oklahoma 
Enid, OK 
73703 

 
410-916-1673 

pastor@fpcenid.com 

Atkinson, 
Elizabeth 

 
 

3312 W Oklahoma 
Enid, OK 73703 
580-237-0174 

Autry, 
Virginia 

 

1414 W Wabash 
Enid, OK 
73703 

 
580-237-7350 

rbautry@suddenlink.net 

Avery, 
Diane 

 

2613 W Maine 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-234-2734 

Dianeavery3@gmail.com 

Baker, 
Brud and 

Chris 

 1513 Wynona 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-237-1194 

Ball, 
Margaret 

and Sandra 

 

P.O. Box 3143 
Enid, OK 73701 

 
580-551-9002 

maggietheduck@prodigy.net 



Benge, 
Jason 

 

 3813 Rockwood 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
(580) 747-0790 

Benge, 
Cathy 

 
Max, 

Caitlyn, 
and Jake 

 1306 Ramona 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
(580) 747-0752 

Cathy.benge@me.com 

Benge, 
Cindy 

 

Edmond, OK 
 

580-233-9006 
Benge.cindy@yahoo.com 

Bland, 
Donna 

 
Taylor and 

Taryn 

 

114 N. Rimrock 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-242-4281 

gdbland@suddenlink.net 

Bowers, 
Jack 

 

1107 W. Wabash 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-237-3326 

cathy@messerbowers.com 



Bowers, 
John and 

Susan 

 

10 Rolling Oaks 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-242-0787 

john@messerbowers.com 
susanjbowers@gmail.com 

Breyley, 
Jim and 
Cathy 

 

2317 Camden Dr. 
Ames, IA 50010 

 
580-540-4989 

jbreyley@suddenlink.net 

Burchett, 
Alison and 
Matt Kubik 

 

1301 W Wynona 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
360-388-1006 

burchettar@gmail.com 

Byrne, 
Sean and 

Teresa 

 4014 Oakcrest 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-484-3014 

Teresa.byrne@aol.com 



Carl, 
Martin and 

Kay 

 

4002 Village Dr. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-747-6765 

Kaymart1127@gmail.com 

Chase, 
Christianne 

 

3507 N Lake Lane 
aEnid, OK 73703 

 
580-233-9062 

chasechristianne@gmail.com 

Clampitt, 
Susan 

 1916 W Maine 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
sueandbertclampitt@ 

sbcglobal.net 
Cocheres, 
Mike and 

Gay 

 

3821 Oakwood Ct 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-242-4774 

mike@wardpetroleum.com 
cocheres@suddenlink.net 

Craig, 
David and 

Leslie 
Sweatt 

 

2422 N. 78th 
Enid, OK 

73701 
 

580-554-1688 
Dcraig2610@yahoo.com 

lesliesweatt@hotmail.com 



Dodds, 
Joan 

 
Jean, 

Claire, and 
William 

 

1402 Vinita 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-234-5301 

j.dodds@suddenlink.net 

Doyle, 
Donna 

 

1316 W Maine 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-242-5827 

doyledonnaj@gmail.com 

Ezzell, 
Stephanie 

 
Nora and 
Emeline 

 

1722 E Maple 
Enid, OK 73701 

 
580-747-1462 

Stephanie.ezzell@gmail.com 

Fitzgerald, 
Diana 

 

2613 Jenny Ln. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
danmontague809@yahoo.com 

dfitz2613@yahoo.com 
 

580-977-4720 

Baylor, 
Gehay 

 

1113 Indian Dr. 
Enid, OK 73703 



Groendyke, 
John and 
Virginia 

 

2 Monterey Dr. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580233-8842 

vggroendyke@gmail.com 

Harmon, 
Rita Kay 

 

4613 W. Willow 
Brookdale #107 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
816-522-8813 

ritakayharmon@yahoo.com 

Hinson, 
Matt and 

Betsy 

 906 Brookside 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-242-4275 

matt@enidwecare.com 
Hovey, 

Marty and 
Jane 

 

1221 Ramona Dr. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-233-7441 

jmhovey@suddenlink.net 

Hurd, 
Jim 

 

1502 W. Oklahoma 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-237-0726 



Isaak, 
Linda 

 

2820 Sunnybrook Ln. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-747-2120 

Lindaisaak@msn.com 

Johnson, 
Jarrod and 

Megann 
 

Charlie and 
Jack 

 

1126 Creekdale 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-554-1324 

jarrodjohnsonj@gmail.com 
megann.longmore@gmail.com 

Keck, 
Madelyn 

 

10306 N. 16th 
Enid, OK 73701 

 
580-540-0901 

Keckenid@aol.com 

Lamerton, 
David and 

Kay 

 

1402 Indian Dr. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-336-8448 

David.b.lamerton@gmail.com 
Kay.lamerton@gmail.com 

Lamerton, 
John and 

Karen 

 

2816 Whipporwill Ln. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
713-306-4073 

karenlamerton@aol.com 



Lass, Lou 
and 

LaDonna 

 

3117 Dan’s Ct. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-242-8535 
580-548-7257 

ladonnalass@gmail.com 

Lieb, Letha  1511 SE Bison Rd. 
Apt. 215 

Bartlesville, OK 74006 
 

918-331-9835 
leibs@cableone.net 

Lindsey, 
Quentin 

and 
Amanda 

 2425 Homestead Rd. 
Enid, OK 73703 
580-242-3816 

qandalindsey@aol.com 
info@homes-plus.com 

Lunday, 
Tim and 
Melodie 

 
Breanna 

 

1502 Cheyenne Ave 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-278-5484 

Luttrell, 
Shawn and 
Tashanna 

 
Dylan, 

Taylor, and 
Dominick 

 

809 W Illinois 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-231-3050 

Dolphinchick19@gmail.com 
 



Mabry, Earl 
and Carol 

 

2529 Homestead Rd. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-234-4438 

earlmabry@suddenlink.net 

McBride, 
Sue 

 

302 Dogwood 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-233-0680 

McMullen, 
Sheryl 

 

2724 Bobwhite Ln. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-234-1887 

Boomer123@suddenlink.net 

Meara, 
David and 
Stephanie 

 

1901 Comanche Trail 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-242-1283 

mearco@gmail.com 
dmeara@suddenlink.net 



Mitchell, 
Donita 

 

1016 W. Wabash 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-233-2198 

Dmitch23@suddenlink.net 

Moore, 
David and 

Linda 

 

2645 Rosewood Circle 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
0738-(580) 402  (Linda) 

(580) 402-1840 (David) 
dfmoore@yahoo.com 

linda_moore8385@yahoo.com 

Moore, Max 
and 

Carolyn 

 

P.O. Box 3471 
Enid, OK 73702 

 
580-237-3655 

Camoore1141@sbcglobal.net 

Pierce, 
Marie 

 

309 S. La Mesa 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-242-4293 

Mpierce15@suddenlink.net 



Redricks, 
Darrell 

 

732 N. 7th St.  
Enid, OK 73701 

 
580-237-8485 

Reed, Art 
and Judy 

 

4110 Graham 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-242-5353 

Art.reed@usingsaxon.com 

Robinson, 
Sam and 
Shannon 

 
Zoe and 
Grant 

 

1516 Ramona Dr. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
(817) 598-6670 

Shanrob03@gmail.com 

Rorick, 
Kent and 
Monica 

 

3501 Forestridge Dr. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-977-8923 

monicaandkentrorick@yahoo.com 



Sanders, 
Carrie 

 

3618 Edgewater Dr. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
(580) 747-9917

carriesandersRD@gmail.com 

Savage, 
Kara and 
Myriah 

 

606 W. Tyrone St. 
Waukomis, OK 73773 

 
580-541-2486 

Kesavage82@gmail.com 

Seibert, 
Matt and 

Mary 
 

Piper 

 

1806 E Maple 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-542-6279 

Maryhunter214@gmail.com 
matthewesiebert@gmail.com 

Shipley, 
Sally 

 

#1 Natchez Trace Road 
Enid, OK 
73703 

 
580-548-6426 

sogieship@icloud.com 



Shuttee, 
Betty 

 

3514 Wesley Ln. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-234-2855 

bshuttee@cox.net 

Smith, 
Chris and 

Angela 
Ruiz 

 
Jocelyn 

 

 
580-699-0606 

mamacitasmith@icloud.com 

Stallings, 
Jimmy and 

Abbey 
 

Alex and 
Maggie 

 

2124 Oak Leaf Cir. 
Enid, Ok 73703 

 
580-237-1499 

jstallings@envirotechconsulting.com 
abbeystallings@yahoo.com 

Stallings, 
Rob and 

Mary 

 

2030 Maple Leaf Cir. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-233-9202 

stallings@envirotechconsulting.com 
mastallings@aol.com 



Strimple, 
Eddie Lou 

 

1122 Ponca 
Enid, Ok 73703 

 
580-234-4840 

elstrimple@hotmail.com 

Swanson, 
Chad 

 

2302 W Broadway Ave. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-540-0026 

phrozenfire@hotmail.com 

Sweatt, 
Chris 

 1201 Cansler Dr. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-747-7662 

cpsweatt@gmail.com 
Traynor, 

Suzie 

 

3905 N. Lake Ln. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
(580) 554-0631 

sttraynor@suddenlink.net 

Tucker, 
Jerry and 

Tamra 

 

1710 Denim 
Enid, OK 
73703 

 
(580) 402-2117 

tltucker22@gmail.com 
tucker.jerry@att.net 

Tucker, 
Mike and 
Marlene 

 3396 N. 2880 Rd.  
Hennessey, OK 73742 

 
580-542-1858 



Whiteaker, 
Georgia 

 

4617 Chisholm Creek 
Enid, OK 73701 

 
(580) 478-6703 

Wilenzick, 
Brett 

 

2815 Wagon Trail 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-231-7520 

Brett.wilenzick@me.com 

Wilken, 
Mike and 

Roz 

 

2830 Meadowlark 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-234-2212 

Mnrenid.sbcglobal.net 

Worrell, 
Polly 

 #5 Oak Bridge Ln. 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
405-233-578 

Wynne, 
John and 

Gail 

 

1301 Vinita 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-237-6538 

wynne@traynorlong.com 
gailbw@gmail.com 

 



Young, 
Clark and 

Beth 

 

1602 Wynona 
Enid, OK 73703 

 
580-242-0812 

clyenid@hotmail.com 
bjyenid@hotmail.com 

 


